Description

Mobilization

6" wood bollard removal
Grill pad removal
Pavement Removal
Escavation

Dr. Structure, Adj
Aggregate Base, 6"
Concrete curb & gutter
HMA, 13A

Hand patching
Pavement markings
Traffic control
Restoration

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

CITY OF MT. PLEASANT - 2012 ISLAND PARK PARKING IMPROVEMENTS

Est. Quantity

11LS
5EA
11LS
12 SYD
100 CYD
1EA
280 SYD
300 FT
50 TON
2TON
11LS
11LS
11LS

Unit Price

$3,000.00
$25.00
$125.00
$50.00
$25.00
$300.00
$9.50
$15.00
$150.00
$200.00
$400.00
$500.00
$800.00

The Isabella Corporation
2201 Commerce Street
Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858

Amount

$3,000.00
$125.00
$125.00
$600.00
$2,500.00
$300.00
$2,660.00
$4,500.00
$7,500.00
$400.00
$400.00
$500.00
$800.00

$23,410.00

Description

Mobilization

6" wood bollard removal
Grill pad removal
Pavement Removal
Escavation

Dr. Structure, Adj
Aggregate Base, 6"
Concrete curb & gutter
HMA, 13A

Hand patching
Pavement markings
Traffic control
Restoration

TOTAL BID AMOUNT
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Est. Quantity

11LS
5EA
11LS
12 SYD
100 CYD
1EA
280 SYD
300 FT
50 TON
2 TON
11LS
11LS
11LS

Pete's Contracting, Inc.
5791 S. McVety Rd.
Falmouth, MI 49632

Unit Price

$2,545.00
$23.50
$120.00
$12.00
$18.00
$200.00
$8.00
$23.50
$145.50
$192.50
$560.00
$150.00
$600.00

Amount

$2,545.00
$117.50
$120.00
$144.00
$1,800.00
$200.00
$2,240.00
$7,050.00
$7,275.00
$385.00
$560.00
$150.00
$600.00

$23,186.50



Description

Mobilization

6" wood bollard removal
Grill pad removal
Pavement Removal
Escavation

Dr. Structure, Adj
Aggregate Base, 6"
Concrete curb & gutter
HMA, 13A

Hand patching
Pavement markings
Traffic control
Restoration

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

CITY OF MT. PLEASANT - 2012 ISLAND PARK PARKING IMPROVEMENTS

Est. Quantity

11LS
5EA
11LS
12 SYD
100 CYD
1EA
280 SYD
300 FT
50 TON
2TON
11LS
11LS
11LS

Unit Price

$4,796.00
$5.00
$25.00
$32.00
$9.25
$170.00
$4.25
$13.00
$132.00
$175.00
$325.00
$100.00
$200.00

Malley Construction
1531 N. Lincoln Road
Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858

Amount

$4,796.00
$25.00
$25.00
$384.00
$925.00
$170.00
$1,190.00
$3,900.00
$6,600.00
$350.00
$325.00
$100.00
$200.00

$18,990.00

Description

Mobilization

6" wood bollard removal
Grill pad removal
Pavement Removal
Escavation

Dr. Structure, Adj
Aggregate Base, 6"
Concrete curb & gutter
HMA, 13A

Hand patching
Pavement markings
Traffic control
Restoration

TOTAL BID AMOUNT
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Est. Quantity

11LS
5EA
11LS
12 SYD
100 CYD
1EA
280 SYD
300 FT
50 TON
2 TON
11LS
11LS
11LS

Robbin Harsh Ex

cavating

9395 S. Clare Ave.

Clare, Ml 48617

Unit Price

$500.00
$20.00
$100.00
$35.00
$9.75
$350.00
$4.95
$15.00
$132.00
$175.00
$325.00
$350.00
$385.00

Amount

$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$420.00
$975.00
$350.00
$1,386.00
$4,500.00
$6,600.00
$350.00
$325.00
$350.00
$385.00

$16,341.00
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